Address:No.100 Meiyu Road,Meicun Town,Wuxi  District,Jiangsu Province,China
OCS 产品介绍
Frame OCS 产品介绍
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION OF  OCS
PRODUCT INTRODUCTION OF  Frame OCS
fortrendit.com
021-34786180
型号定义
MODEL DEFINITION
客制化方案
CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
请在您的客户经理协助下填写此表格
Please fill out this form with the assistance of your account manager.
客户信息
CUSTOM INFO
Configuration information
客户需求配置表
CUSTOM REQUIREMENTS CONFIG
配置信息
□ 3 inch    □ 4 inch    □ 5 inch    □ 6 inch    □ 8 inch    □ 12 inch   兼容 compatible
□ 普通片 Regular Wafer ____ um    □ Frame 片 ____ um  铁环外径___ mm □ 其他 Other ____ um
□ 单晶硅 Si     □ 碳化硅 SiC    □ 氮化镓 GaN    □ 玻璃 Glass    □ 其他 Other ________
生产商 Producer： ________        型号 Model ：________
标签类型 Tag type : _______   标签位置 Tag position : ________
□ 左右扫 Mapping     □ 前后扫 Mapping       □ 无 NO
□有 Yes                  □ 无 NO
□ 塑料外罩 Plastic Housing          □ 金属外罩  Metal Housing         □ 无 NO
晶圆尺寸
晶圆类型
晶圆材质
载具类型
标签类型
Wafer size
Wafer type
Wafer material
Carrier type
Tag type
Cover
Port Bracket
Mapping
外罩
Port支架
Optional function
选配功能
备注事项
remarks
OCS -T 200C - MA - BC -E- MT - K
Wafer 类型
Wafer type
W-常规 Wafer
T: Frame Wafer
OCS
(Open Cassette Station)
尺寸
1: 75 - 75mm(3寸)
2: 100 - 100mm(4寸)
3: 125 - 125mm(5寸)
4：150 - 150mm(6寸)
5：150C -150mm(6寸)
6：150D -150mm(6寸) 兼容100mm(4寸)